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Részidős eredmények Lap 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

W14  (2) Futó  1

1 189 Arta Jonase 27:24 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
1 LAT Latvia 3:09 5:49 11:04 13:25 16:19 19:59 21:42 23:41 24:52 26:07 26:46 27:24

#4 ABB 2,220 km 70 3:09 2:40 5:15 2:21 2:54 3:40 1:43 1:59 1:11 1:15 0:39 0:38
2 188 Vaiva Budriunaite 29:32 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél

1 LTU Lithuania 6:34 8:37 12:01 14:58 17:48 22:05 23:45 25:25 26:47 28:11 28:56 29:32
#6 BAB 2,240 km 70 6:34 2:03 3:24 2:57 2:50 4:17 1:40 1:40 1:22 1:24 0:45 0:36

W14  (2) Futó  2

1 189 Paula Berke 23:28 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
2 LAT Latvia 5:08 6:33 9:15 11:42 14:49 16:52 18:39 20:07 21:18 22:06 22:53 23:28

#5 BAA 2,220 km 70 5:08 1:25 2:42 2:27 3:07 2:03 1:47 1:28 1:11 0:48 0:47 0:35
2 188 Aiste Truncaite 38:21 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél

2 LTU Lithuania 6:21 10:00 15:06 20:03 25:09 28:56 31:19 33:02 34:54 36:59 37:40 38:21
#3 ABA 2,200 km 70 6:21 3:39 5:06 4:57 5:06 3:47 2:23 1:43 1:52 2:05 0:41 0:41

W18  (3) Futó  1

1 192 Kornelia Homoniec 74:08 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 21:45 29:43 34:32 48:11 50:11 59:08 65:15 68:42 70:43 71:36 73:32 74:08

#5 BAA 2,800 km 145 21:45 7:58 4:49 13:39 2:00 8:57 6:07 3:27 2:01 0:53 1:56 0:36
2 193 Katarzyna Janicka 74:32 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 21:36 29:50 34:27 48:06 50:01 59:04 66:27 68:39 70:58 72:11 73:52 74:32
#2 AAB 2,750 km 145 21:36 8:14 4:37 13:39 1:55 9:03 7:23 2:12 2:19 1:13 1:41 0:40

3 194 Patrycja Wikariak 86:21 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 21:38 30:00 34:30 48:09 59:39 67:31 77:53 79:49 82:18 83:39 85:43 86:21

#4 ABB 2,760 km 14 21:38 8:22 4:30 13:39 11:30 7:52 10:22 1:56 2:29 1:21 2:04 0:38

W18  (3) Futó  2

1 194 Klaudia Ludowicz 85:59 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 36:54 42:23 46:15 53:12 55:35 63:43 78:50 80:52 82:47 84:09 85:22 85:59

#5 BAA 2,800 km 145 36:54 5:29 3:52 6:57 2:23 8:08 15:07 2:02 1:55 1:22 1:13 0:37
2 193 Magdalena Ignaciuk 88:46 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

2 POL Poland 24:42 29:33 39:15 54:02 65:12 73:53 79:02 80:59 83:59 85:29 88:12 88:46
#7 BBA 2,810 km 14 24:42 4:51 9:42 14:47 11:10 8:41 5:09 1:57 3:00 1:30 2:43 0:34

3 192 Joanna Bazydlo 91:13 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 25:16 29:24 33:06 45:53 51:38 57:32 84:04 86:17 88:12 89:08 90:25 91:13

#4 ABB 2,760 km 14 25:16 4:08 3:42 12:47 5:45 5:54 26:32 2:13 1:55 0:56 1:17 0:48

W21  (7) Futó  1

1 201 Kinga Górska 27:16 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 3:10 4:36 6:21 7:41 9:22 12:02 15:33 19:00 23:01 24:40 25:20 26:26 26:44 27:16

#36 BACC 3,040 km 3:10 1:26 1:45 1:20 1:41 2:40 3:31 3:27 4:01 1:39 0:40 1:06 0:18 0:32
2 199 Inge Skovgaard Kn 27:25 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél

1 DEN Denmark 2:44 4:22 6:08 7:39 9:40 12:33 15:15 18:28 22:55 24:43 25:25 26:12 26:41 27:25
#40 BBBA 3,120 km 2:44 1:38 1:46 1:31 2:01 2:53 2:42 3:13 4:27 1:48 0:42 0:47 0:29 0:44

3 205 Vilija Revaite 30:07 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 4:08 5:35 7:38 8:59 11:25 14:41 17:27 21:50 25:51 27:31 28:14 28:47 29:32 30:07

#47 BCAB 3,170 km 4:08 1:27 2:03 1:21 2:26 3:16 2:46 4:23 4:01 1:40 0:43 0:33 0:45 0:35
4 204 Sanna Minkkinen 31:39 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél

1 FIN Finland 2:30 4:30 6:23 7:46 10:00 13:06 16:37 22:24 26:59 28:48 29:39 30:31 30:59 31:39
#70 CBCA 3,130 km 2:30 2:00 1:53 1:23 2:14 3:06 3:31 5:47 4:35 1:49 0:51 0:52 0:28 0:40

5 203 Dorottya Sisa 34:05 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél
1 LAT Latvia 2:45 5:23 7:29 8:55 11:32 14:40 17:39 21:25 26:28 28:13 29:16 33:01 33:25 34:05

#78 CCBC 3,160 km 2:45 2:38 2:06 1:26 2:37 3:08 2:59 3:46 5:03 1:45 1:03 3:45 0:24 0:40
6 200 Siiri Rist 37:21 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél

1 EST Estonia 6:19 8:08 10:19 12:02 14:37 17:35 23:56 28:09 32:29 34:17 35:05 36:17 36:45 37:21
#39 BBAC 3,100 km 6:19 1:49 2:11 1:43 2:35 2:58 6:21 4:13 4:20 1:48 0:48 1:12 0:28 0:36

7 202 Dominika Dąbrowsk 47:01 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 5:02 8:17 11:08 13:26 18:49 25:27 31:27 36:19 40:40 42:41 43:39 45:27 46:26 47:01

#26 ACCB 3,140 km 5:02 3:15 2:51 2:18 5:23 6:38 6:00 4:52 4:21 2:01 0:58 1:48 0:59 0:35

W21  (7) Futó  2

1 201 Julia Seidel 27:24 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 2:14 4:19 6:40 7:56 9:42 12:24 15:24 19:36 23:20 24:52 25:34 26:22 26:53 27:24

#64 CBAA 3,150 km 2:14 2:05 2:21 1:16 1:46 2:42 3:00 4:12 3:44 1:32 0:42 0:48 0:31 0:31
2 200 Egle Paaslane 36:56 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél

2 EST Estonia 2:22 5:21 8:00 9:44 13:14 17:14 21:13 25:44 31:15 33:09 34:02 35:47 36:20 36:56
#22 ACBA 3,180 km 2:22 2:59 2:39 1:44 3:30 4:00 3:59 4:31 5:31 1:54 0:53 1:45 0:33 0:36

3 203 Anna Ornina 41:25 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél
2 LAT Latvia 3:16 6:18 10:05 12:34 15:15 19:42 24:31 29:22 34:52 36:59 38:11 39:35 40:46 41:25

#8 AACB 3,050 km 1 3:16 3:02 3:47 2:29 2:41 4:27 4:49 4:51 5:30 2:07 1:12 1:24 1:11 0:39
4 199 Nicoline Lorenzen 41:30 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél

2 DEN Denmark 7:44 11:51 14:28 16:27 18:50 22:42 25:59 30:44 36:18 38:18 39:09 39:57 40:50 41:30
#62 CACB 3,070 km 7:44 4:07 2:37 1:59 2:23 3:52 3:17 4:45 5:34 2:00 0:51 0:48 0:53 0:40

5 205 Edita Kaminskaite 46:01 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél
2 LTU Lithuania 3:24 6:10 8:49 10:50 14:53 18:49 24:39 29:48 35:14 42:34 43:27 44:35 45:10 46:01

#70 CBCA 3,130 km 3:24 2:46 2:39 2:01 4:03 3:56 5:50 5:09 5:26 7:20 0:53 1:08 0:35 0:51
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Részidős eredmények Lap 2 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

W21  (7) Futó  2 (folyt.)

1 201 Julia Seidel 27:24 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 2:14 4:19 6:40 7:56 9:42 12:24 15:24 19:36 23:20 24:52 25:34 26:22 26:53 27:24

#64 CBAA 3,150 km 2:14 2:05 2:21 1:16 1:46 2:42 3:00 4:12 3:44 1:32 0:42 0:48 0:31 0:31

6 202 Magdalena Wańczyk 69:27 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 3:43 13:54 19:27 38:20 41:33 47:34 52:02 57:37 62:25 64:44 65:43 68:14 68:40 69:27

#30 BAAC 3,070 km 3:43 10:11 5:33 18:53 3:13 6:01 4:28 5:35 4:48 2:19 0:59 2:31 0:26 0:47

204 Pinja Ylikangas hiba 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél
2 FIN Finland 3:13 5:57 8:16 10:14 13:52 18:15 22:41 ----- 34:17 36:05 37:02 38:31 39:01 39:54

#24 ACBC 3,140 km 3:13 2:44 2:19 1:58 3:38 4:23 4:26 11:36 1:48 0:57 1:29 0:30 0:53
*53

28:50

W21  (7) Futó  3

1 201 Zuzanna Wańczyk 23:40 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél
3 POL Poland 1:30 3:16 4:38 5:39 7:30 10:00 12:28 15:25 19:22 20:59 21:40 22:19 23:02 23:40

#23 ACBB 3,150 km 1:30 1:46 1:22 1:01 1:51 2:30 2:28 2:57 3:57 1:37 0:41 0:39 0:43 0:38
2 204 Sirkku Minkkinen 30:49 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél

3 FIN Finland 2:15 3:50 10:25 11:40 13:33 16:14 19:10 22:55 26:34 28:18 29:02 29:31 30:11 30:49
#29 BAAB 3,070 km 2:15 1:35 6:35 1:15 1:53 2:41 2:56 3:45 3:39 1:44 0:44 0:29 0:40 0:38

3 200 Minija Paaslane 33:53 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(53) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(73) 13(100) Cél
3 EST Estonia 3:12 5:49 8:27 10:03 12:34 16:27 19:37 23:27 27:58 30:13 31:07 32:03 33:07 33:53

#62 CACB 3,070 km 3:12 2:37 2:38 1:36 2:31 3:53 3:10 3:50 4:31 2:15 0:54 0:56 1:04 0:46
4 202 Maja Boruk 48:47 1(64) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél

3 POL Poland 3:38 8:24 11:36 14:21 17:52 22:54 28:29 35:05 42:09 44:22 46:16 47:21 48:07 48:47
#67 CBBA 3,140 km 3:38 4:46 3:12 2:45 3:31 5:02 5:35 6:36 7:04 2:13 1:54 1:05 0:46 0:40

5 203 Lasma Freimane 52:54 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(56) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(75) 13(100) Cél
3 LAT Latvia 9:25 13:19 26:48 29:15 32:30 35:42 38:50 43:09 47:33 49:22 50:11 51:28 52:11 52:54

#37 BBAA 3,140 km 9:25 3:54 13:29 2:27 3:15 3:12 3:08 4:19 4:24 1:49 0:49 1:17 0:43 0:43
6 199 Lis Knudsen 76:49 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(55) 6(44) 7(42) 8(72) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél

3 DEN Denmark 5:29 8:33 40:02 42:30 46:56 51:28 56:23 63:47 69:32 71:57 73:03 75:26 75:59 76:49
#21 ACAC 3,160 km 5:29 3:04 31:29 2:28 4:26 4:32 4:55 7:24 5:45 2:25 1:06 2:23 0:33 0:50

205 Lina Serviene hiba 1(32) 2(36) 3(61) 4(40) 5(57) 6(44) 7(42) 8(69) 9(76) 10(58) 11(68) 12(63) 13(100) Cél
3 LTU Lithuania 4:32 7:00 16:08 ----- 21:27 25:13 29:41 37:12 43:51 45:52 46:50 47:48 48:12 48:59

#6 AABC 3,040 km 1 4:32 2:28 9:08 5:19 3:46 4:28 7:31 6:39 2:01 0:58 0:58 0:24 0:47

W35  (4) Futó  1

1 209 Kari Natvig 26:42 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 5:14 7:54 9:27 13:14 15:23 18:03 19:57 21:56 23:36 24:55 26:03 26:42

#24 CBC 2,750 km 1 5:14 2:40 1:33 3:47 2:09 2:40 1:54 1:59 1:40 1:19 1:08 0:39
2 210 Bernadett Kovács 27:53 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 HUN Hungary 5:04 7:20 9:25 13:29 15:31 18:24 22:21 23:37 25:16 26:05 27:10 27:53
#16 BCA 2,810 km 1 5:04 2:16 2:05 4:04 2:02 2:53 3:57 1:16 1:39 0:49 1:05 0:43

3 208 Ilze Piksena 37:58 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 LAT Latvia 7:34 11:06 16:11 20:16 22:47 26:38 31:14 32:59 35:03 36:22 37:19 37:58

#17 BCB 2,830 km 1 7:34 3:32 5:05 4:05 2:31 3:51 4:36 1:45 2:04 1:19 0:57 0:39
4 211 Ieva Meiere 43:34 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 LAT Latvia 6:35 9:20 11:06 20:18 24:10 28:54 36:13 37:44 40:37 41:35 42:44 43:34
#19 CAA 2,740 km 14 6:35 2:45 1:46 9:12 3:52 4:44 7:19 1:31 2:53 0:58 1:09 0:50

W35  (3) Futó  2

1 208 Liga Virbule 26:54 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
2 LAT Latvia 5:20 7:22 9:00 12:37 14:39 17:05 20:23 21:46 23:35 25:04 26:14 26:54

#4 ABA 2,740 km 145 5:20 2:02 1:38 3:37 2:02 2:26 3:18 1:23 1:49 1:29 1:10 0:40
2 210 Ivett Molnárné Ková 41:45 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

2 HUN Hungary 7:32 10:34 12:51 19:31 23:57 28:09 31:49 35:22 38:12 39:35 40:52 41:45
#6 ABC 2,740 km 14 7:32 3:02 2:17 6:40 4:26 4:12 3:40 3:33 2:50 1:23 1:17 0:53

3 209 Guri Gjoelstad Roe 47:02 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
2 NOR Norway 8:15 11:45 16:03 23:14 25:52 32:59 38:37 41:07 43:26 44:29 46:21 47:02

#11 BAB 2,820 km 1 8:15 3:30 4:18 7:11 2:38 7:07 5:38 2:30 2:19 1:03 1:52 0:41

W35  (3) Futó  3

1 209 Julie Finsrud Land 24:52 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
3 NOR Norway 5:06 7:18 8:48 12:23 14:19 16:33 19:50 21:02 22:45 23:31 24:18 24:52

#7 ACA 2,740 km 145 5:06 2:12 1:30 3:35 1:56 2:14 3:17 1:12 1:43 0:46 0:47 0:34
2 208 Dace Gaigala 30:27 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

3 LAT Latvia 4:09 6:38 10:58 14:49 16:36 20:32 22:32 24:40 27:16 28:39 29:50 30:27
#21 CAC 2,730 km 1 4:09 2:29 4:20 3:51 1:47 3:56 2:00 2:08 2:36 1:23 1:11 0:37

3 210 Barbara Bótor 35:14 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
3 HUN Hungary 8:09 11:13 12:44 16:46 18:40 23:17 29:19 30:43 32:29 33:35 34:35 35:14

#20 CAB 2,760 km 1 8:09 3:04 1:31 4:02 1:54 4:37 6:02 1:24 1:46 1:06 1:00 0:39
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Részidős eredmények Lap 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

W45  (3) Futó  1

1 215 Ruta Zepa 33:51 1(66) 2(62) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(72) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
1 LAT Latvia 3:25 6:37 8:54 16:47 18:16 22:54 28:35 30:51 31:55 33:03 33:51

#4 BA 2,620 km 110 3:25 3:12 2:17 7:53 1:29 4:38 5:41 2:16 1:04 1:08 0:48
2 213 Svatava Hanzlova 38:08 1(66) 2(37) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(69) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél

1 CZE Czech Republi 3:11 5:50 15:50 17:42 19:02 28:28 33:08 35:32 36:29 37:27 38:08
#2 AB 2,640 km 110 3:11 2:39 10:00 1:52 1:20 9:26 4:40 2:24 0:57 0:58 0:41

3 216 Kaija Hukka 42:40 1(66) 2(37) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(69) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
1 FIN Finland 3:45 7:26 20:41 23:11 25:03 30:51 36:58 39:05 40:29 41:51 42:40

#2 AB 2,640 km 110 3:45 3:41 13:15 2:30 1:52 5:48 6:07 2:07 1:24 1:22 0:49

W45  (3) Futó  2

1 213 Elena Grigorovich 27:26 1(66) 2(62) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(72) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
2 CZE Czech Republi 3:49 6:58 10:30 13:49 15:16 18:20 22:23 24:33 25:52 26:46 27:26

#4 BA 2,620 km 110 3:49 3:09 3:32 3:19 1:27 3:04 4:03 2:10 1:19 0:54 0:40
2 216 Anu Reiman 30:25 1(66) 2(62) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(53) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél

2 FIN Finland 4:18 7:50 10:46 12:57 14:44 19:36 24:48 27:02 28:11 29:31 30:25
#6 BC 2,660 km 110 4:18 3:32 2:56 2:11 1:47 4:52 5:12 2:14 1:09 1:20 0:54

3 215 Una Neimane 36:29 1(66) 2(38) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(69) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
2 LAT Latvia 4:57 9:02 13:24 16:13 18:10 23:15 29:25 31:59 33:26 35:34 36:29

#8 CB 2,660 km 110 4:57 4:05 4:22 2:49 1:57 5:05 6:10 2:34 1:27 2:08 0:55

W45  (3) Futó  3

1 216 Aija Koistinen 20:39 1(66) 2(38) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(72) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
3 FIN Finland 2:47 5:17 7:32 9:24 10:33 13:21 16:48 18:22 19:13 20:03 20:39

#7 CA 2,640 km 110 2:47 2:30 2:15 1:52 1:09 2:48 3:27 1:34 0:51 0:50 0:36
2 215 Vita Rudzite 40:46 1(66) 2(37) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(53) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél

3 LAT Latvia 5:34 13:31 17:05 20:08 22:26 28:40 34:19 36:54 38:06 39:50 40:46
#3 AC 2,650 km 110 5:34 7:57 3:34 3:03 2:18 6:14 5:39 2:35 1:12 1:44 0:56

3 213 Hana Simkova 49:39 1(66) 2(38) 3(42) 4(71) 5(50) 6(53) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(100) Cél
3 CZE Czech Republi 4:25 24:46 28:58 31:38 33:26 38:44 44:13 46:31 47:42 48:50 49:39

#9 CC 2,680 km 110 4:25 20:21 4:12 2:40 1:48 5:18 5:29 2:18 1:11 1:08 0:49

W55  (5) Futó  1

1 224 Päivi Annila 18:55 1(66) 2(54) 3(38) 4(69) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 3:21 6:04 6:58 9:11 13:34 15:31 16:44 18:16 18:55

#8 CB 2,210 km 80 3:21 2:43 0:54 2:13 4:23 1:57 1:13 1:32 0:39
2 225 Ágnes Őzse 22:21 1(66) 2(60) 3(38) 4(72) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

1 HUN Hungary 3:28 6:35 8:25 11:27 16:18 18:54 20:01 21:31 22:21
#6 BC 2,310 km 80 3:28 3:07 1:50 3:02 4:51 2:36 1:07 1:30 0:50

3 223 Wenche Bjoernstad 22:41 1(66) 2(60) 3(38) 4(72) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 3:37 6:48 8:32 11:19 15:41 19:21 20:39 22:00 22:41

#6 BC 2,310 km 80 3:37 3:11 1:44 2:47 4:22 3:40 1:18 1:21 0:41
4 222 Danuta Mikielska 23:48 1(66) 2(60) 3(38) 4(69) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 3:56 8:12 10:26 12:59 18:02 20:36 21:26 23:06 23:48
#5 BB 2,270 km 80 3:56 4:16 2:14 2:33 5:03 2:34 0:50 1:40 0:42

5 221 Ann Öhlin 30:55 1(66) 2(54) 3(38) 4(69) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
1 SWE Sweden 5:00 10:25 12:05 16:50 23:03 25:21 26:23 30:00 30:55

#8 CB 2,210 km 80 5:00 5:25 1:40 4:45 6:13 2:18 1:02 3:37 0:55

W55  (5) Futó  2

1 225 Edit Dániel 19:08 1(66) 2(54) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
2 HUN Hungary 3:18 6:13 7:01 9:26 13:34 15:31 16:50 18:20 19:08

#7 CA 2,190 km 80 m 3:18 2:55 0:48 2:25 4:08 1:57 1:19 1:30 0:48
2 221 Lena Karlsson 23:38 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

2 SWE Sweden 5:10 8:16 9:36 12:22 17:22 19:35 20:32 22:46 23:38
#1 AA 2,120 km 80 m 5:10 3:06 1:20 2:46 5:00 2:13 0:57 2:14 0:52

3 223 Ronnaug Sagbakke 29:41 1(66) 2(54) 3(38) 4(69) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
2 NOR Norway 5:18 9:52 11:18 15:00 22:23 25:30 26:43 28:38 29:41

#8 CB 2,210 km 80 5:18 4:34 1:26 3:42 7:23 3:07 1:13 1:55 1:03
4 224 Reidun Dahl 31:05 1(66) 2(60) 3(38) 4(72) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

2 NOR Norway 5:08 9:43 12:12 15:51 21:44 26:19 28:22 30:06 31:05
#6 BC 2,310 km 80 5:08 4:35 2:29 3:39 5:53 4:35 2:03 1:44 0:59

5 222 Violetta Szczepańsk 61:09 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(72) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 9:41 32:31 35:02 42:17 52:07 55:40 57:04 60:07 61:09

#3 AC 2,180 km 80 m 9:41 22:50 2:31 7:15 9:50 3:33 1:24 3:03 1:02

W55  (5) Futó  3

1 223 Anne Sorum 21:15 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
3 NOR Norway 3:31 6:29 7:42 10:57 15:39 17:44 18:53 20:36 21:15

#1 AA 2,120 km 80 m 3:31 2:58 1:13 3:15 4:42 2:05 1:09 1:43 0:39
2 221 Karin Andersson 21:37 1(66) 2(60) 3(38) 4(72) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

3 SWE Sweden 3:44 7:39 9:30 12:16 16:00 19:08 19:48 20:58 21:37
#6 BC 2,310 km 80 3:44 3:55 1:51 2:46 3:44 3:08 0:40 1:10 0:39

3 222 Halina Biziuk 25:11 1(66) 2(54) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
3 POL Poland 4:51 9:22 10:18 13:19 18:34 21:01 22:49 24:30 25:11

#7 CA 2,190 km 80 m 4:51 4:31 0:56 3:01 5:15 2:27 1:48 1:41 0:41
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W55  (5) Futó  3 (folyt.)

1 223 Anne Sorum 21:15 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
3 NOR Norway 3:31 6:29 7:42 10:57 15:39 17:44 18:53 20:36 21:15

#1 AA 2,120 km 80 m 3:31 2:58 1:13 3:15 4:42 2:05 1:09 1:43 0:39

4 224 Turid Norstad Opsa 32:25 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(53) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél
3 NOR Norway 6:39 11:54 13:47 17:12 23:53 27:40 29:10 31:26 32:25

#1 AA 2,120 km 80 m 6:39 5:15 1:53 3:25 6:41 3:47 1:30 2:16 0:59
5 225 Zsuzsanna Spiegl 40:52 1(66) 2(33) 3(38) 4(69) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(100) Cél

3 HUN Hungary 5:34 18:39 20:43 24:29 31:41 36:27 37:45 39:58 40:52
#2 AB 2,140 km 80 m 5:34 13:05 2:04 3:46 7:12 4:46 1:18 2:13 0:54

W65  (1) Futó  1

1 229 Inger Johanne Ruu 33:13 1(66) 2(62) 3(69) 4(47) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(73) 9(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 8:42 14:00 17:23 21:01 24:21 27:11 29:12 30:46 32:14 33:13

#4 BB 2,010 km 70 8:42 5:18 3:23 3:38 3:20 2:50 2:01 1:34 1:28 0:59

W65  (1) Futó  2

1 229 Randi Fjaestad 39:35 1(77) 2(62) 3(53) 4(47) 5(76) 6(58) 7(68) 8(73) 9(100) Cél
2 NOR Norway 7:15 11:43 14:39 19:00 22:26 25:25 31:08 37:30 38:36 39:35

#1 AA 2,010 km 70 m 7:15 4:28 2:56 4:21 3:26 2:59 5:43 6:22 1:06 0:59

M14  (5) Futó  1

1 104 Nikodem Seidel 24:48 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 5:21 6:51 10:19 12:49 15:23 18:47 20:09 22:11 22:59 23:37 24:12 24:48

#5 BAA 2,220 km 70 5:21 1:30 3:28 2:30 2:34 3:24 1:22 2:02 0:48 0:38 0:35 0:36
2 191 Olev Piirisild 25:58 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél *73

1 MIX Mix MIX 4:33 6:08 8:37 11:16 13:24 19:01 20:23 22:15 23:25 24:32 25:17 25:58 23:50
#7 BBA 2,200 km 70 4:33 1:35 2:29 2:39 2:08 5:37 1:22 1:52 1:10 1:07 0:45 0:41

3 102 Matous Prachar 26:13 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
1 CZE Czech Republi 3:26 6:11 8:52 12:20 15:18 18:53 20:56 22:56 24:04 25:00 25:33 26:13

#2 AAB 2,240 km 70 3:26 2:45 2:41 3:28 2:58 3:35 2:03 2:00 1:08 0:56 0:33 0:40
4 101 Botond Molnár 27:00 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél

1 HUN Hungary 3:41 5:42 8:30 15:48 18:41 20:36 22:10 23:57 25:01 25:42 26:31 27:00
#1 AAA 2,220 km 70 3:41 2:01 2:48 7:18 2:53 1:55 1:34 1:47 1:04 0:41 0:49 0:29

5 190 Aleksandra Rosińsk 44:54 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 7:01 10:56 14:05 26:08 30:15 34:58 36:56 39:17 42:00 43:28 44:09 44:54

#8 BBB 2,220 km 70 7:01 3:55 3:09 12:03 4:07 4:43 1:58 2:21 2:43 1:28 0:41 0:45

M14  (5) Futó  2

1 102 Stepan Simek 22:56 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
2 CZE Czech Republi 6:13 7:27 10:05 12:20 14:41 16:26 17:55 19:46 21:01 21:44 22:20 22:56

#7 BBA 2,200 km 70 6:13 1:14 2:38 2:15 2:21 1:45 1:29 1:51 1:15 0:43 0:36 0:36
2 101 Levente Molnár 24:07 1(77) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél

2 HUN Hungary 3:58 7:54 10:44 12:46 14:29 18:06 19:19 21:08 22:15 23:05 23:32 24:07
#8 BBB 2,220 km 70 3:58 3:56 2:50 2:02 1:43 3:37 1:13 1:49 1:07 0:50 0:27 0:35

3 104 Jagoda Seidel 27:42 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 4:58 10:29 13:02 15:38 18:08 20:54 22:19 24:42 25:43 26:29 27:05 27:42

#4 ABB 2,220 km 70 4:58 5:31 2:33 2:36 2:30 2:46 1:25 2:23 1:01 0:46 0:36 0:37
4 190 Tomasz Piesiewicz 36:24 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(64) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél

2 POL Poland 4:17 11:44 15:12 18:15 22:03 27:49 29:31 31:58 33:07 35:01 35:39 36:24
#1 AAA 2,220 km 70 4:17 7:27 3:28 3:03 3:48 5:46 1:42 2:27 1:09 1:54 0:38 0:45

191 Arnas Serva hiba 1(66) 2(34) 3(38) 4(69) 5(47) 6(32) 7(76) 8(58) 9(74) 10(75) 11(100) Cél
2 MIX Mix MIX 3:52 12:12 14:58 17:31 19:48 41:27 42:36 44:38 45:37 ----- 47:02 47:37

#2 AAB 2,240 km 70 3:52 8:20 2:46 2:33 2:17 21:39 1:09 2:02 0:59 1:25 0:35

M18  (8) Futó  1

1 112 Paulius Janušauska 20:45 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 2:24 5:35 7:04 9:13 10:27 13:20 16:13 17:16 18:41 19:16 19:44 20:18 20:45

#4 ABB 2,920 km 16 2:24 3:11 1:29 2:09 1:14 2:53 2:53 1:03 1:25 0:35 0:28 0:34 0:27
2 105 Wiktor Magdaleński 23:36 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 2:37 5:36 7:06 9:20 11:47 14:55 17:37 19:49 21:20 22:02 22:33 23:07 23:36
#1 AAA 2,940 km 165 2:37 2:59 1:30 2:14 2:27 3:08 2:42 2:12 1:31 0:42 0:31 0:34 0:29

3 110 Edvinas Staisiunas 23:37 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 2:29 5:33 7:17 9:41 12:16 15:03 17:38 19:46 21:21 22:04 22:32 23:05 23:37

#1 AAA 2,940 km 165 2:29 3:04 1:44 2:24 2:35 2:47 2:35 2:08 1:35 0:43 0:28 0:33 0:32
4 109 Dénes Árvay 34:11 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 HUN Hungary 4:14 10:15 13:16 16:07 20:27 23:38 26:47 29:00 31:09 31:53 32:41 33:34 34:11
#5 BAA 2,910 km 165 4:14 6:01 3:01 2:51 4:20 3:11 3:09 2:13 2:09 0:44 0:48 0:53 0:37

5 111 Domantas Tevelis 41:24 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 2:35 5:38 13:18 15:54 20:26 23:40 31:34 33:11 36:01 37:16 39:54 40:47 41:24

#2 AAB 2,940 km 165 2:35 3:03 7:40 2:36 4:32 3:14 7:54 1:37 2:50 1:15 2:38 0:53 0:37
6 108 Bartosz Helak 42:49 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 3:00 16:00 18:27 21:13 24:32 29:18 32:45 35:14 37:07 37:55 41:44 42:18 42:49
#3 ABA 2,920 km 165 3:00 13:00 2:27 2:46 3:19 4:46 3:27 2:29 1:53 0:48 3:49 0:34 0:31

7 107 Jacek Białek 46:27 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 3:08 13:34 16:28 20:44 24:01 30:06 36:30 39:41 41:18 42:04 43:29 45:55 46:27

#2 AAB 2,940 km 165 3:08 10:26 2:54 4:16 3:17 6:05 6:24 3:11 1:37 0:46 1:25 2:26 0:32
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M18  (8) Futó  1 (folyt.)

1 112 Paulius Janušauska 20:45 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 2:24 5:35 7:04 9:13 10:27 13:20 16:13 17:16 18:41 19:16 19:44 20:18 20:45

#4 ABB 2,920 km 16 2:24 3:11 1:29 2:09 1:14 2:53 2:53 1:03 1:25 0:35 0:28 0:34 0:27

8 106 Jakub Piersa 46:44 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 4:25 17:07 20:01 23:04 28:45 35:01 39:40 41:57 43:31 44:13 45:23 46:16 46:44

#1 AAA 2,940 km 165 4:25 12:42 2:54 3:03 5:41 6:16 4:39 2:17 1:34 0:42 1:10 0:53 0:28

M18  (8) Futó  2

1 112 Pranas Germanaviči 21:12 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 LTU Lithuania 3:25 6:33 8:11 10:26 11:54 13:41 15:47 17:33 19:03 19:39 20:03 20:38 21:12

#5 BAA 2,910 km 165 3:25 3:08 1:38 2:15 1:28 1:47 2:06 1:46 1:30 0:36 0:24 0:35 0:34
2 110 Augusts Velde 23:02 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 LTU Lithuania 3:02 6:36 8:10 10:41 11:57 14:45 17:50 19:08 20:37 21:20 21:52 22:32 23:02
#8 BBB 2,890 km 16 3:02 3:34 1:34 2:31 1:16 2:48 3:05 1:18 1:29 0:43 0:32 0:40 0:30

3 105 Mateusz Meller 31:36 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 4:08 7:53 11:32 14:25 16:22 19:29 24:50 26:26 28:25 29:10 30:14 31:07 31:36

#8 BBB 2,890 km 16 4:08 3:45 3:39 2:53 1:57 3:07 5:21 1:36 1:59 0:45 1:04 0:53 0:29
4 109 Sarolta Horváth 37:41 1(52) 2(39) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 HUN Hungary 4:09 10:22 14:08 17:55 19:48 26:10 31:00 32:53 34:47 35:32 36:14 36:55 37:41
#4 ABB 2,920 km 16 4:09 6:13 3:46 3:47 1:53 6:22 4:50 1:53 1:54 0:45 0:42 0:41 0:46

5 111 Justinas Trunce 40:38 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 LTU Lithuania 3:53 10:44 14:22 19:15 21:33 27:24 31:54 35:15 37:12 38:26 39:08 40:06 40:38

#7 BBA 2,890 km 16 3:53 6:51 3:38 4:53 2:18 5:51 4:30 3:21 1:57 1:14 0:42 0:58 0:32
6 107 Marcin Helman 43:35 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(31) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 POL Poland 4:22 10:10 12:36 15:52 17:48 30:44 35:27 37:53 39:33 40:23 42:19 43:09 43:35
#7 BBA 2,890 km 16 4:22 5:48 2:26 3:16 1:56 12:56 4:43 2:26 1:40 0:50 1:56 0:50 0:26

7 108 Paweł Gruszewski 47:18 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 5:45 13:43 16:11 19:34 28:59 34:24 39:13 40:31 42:12 42:55 46:00 46:48 47:18

#6 BAB 2,910 km 16 5:45 7:58 2:28 3:23 9:25 5:25 4:49 1:18 1:41 0:43 3:05 0:48 0:30
*42

21:27

8 106 Maciej Waszkiewicz 68:51 1(52) 2(40) 3(57) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 16:58 25:08 28:16 32:24 35:22 41:09 49:11 58:42 60:33 63:13 67:27 68:19 68:51

#8 BBB 2,890 km 16 16:58 8:10 3:08 4:08 2:58 5:47 8:02 9:31 1:51 2:40 4:14 0:52 0:32

M21  (13) Futó  1

1 122 Nauris Neimanis 25:54 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
1 LAT Latvia 2:11 4:18 6:28 8:48 11:00 12:46 14:01 17:26 18:41 22:04 23:34 24:12 24:55 25:20

#22 ACBA 3,890 km 2:11 2:07 2:10 2:20 2:12 1:46 1:15 3:25 1:15 3:23 1:30 0:38 0:43 0:25
Cél

25:54
0:34

2 123 Jari Kansonen 27:49 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
1 FIN Finland 3:02 5:41 8:40 10:56 12:59 14:50 16:12 19:48 20:51 23:40 25:05 25:46 26:58 27:18

#66 CBAC 3,870 km 3:02 2:39 2:59 2:16 2:03 1:51 1:22 3:36 1:03 2:49 1:25 0:41 1:12 0:20
Cél

27:49
0:31

3 125 Richárd Iski 27:55 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 HUN Hungary 2:25 5:02 7:14 10:53 13:09 14:51 16:05 19:36 20:57 24:12 25:39 26:13 26:51 27:27

#23 ACBB 3,860 km 2:25 2:37 2:12 3:39 2:16 1:42 1:14 3:31 1:21 3:15 1:27 0:34 0:38 0:36
Cél

27:55
0:28

4 116 Bjarne Skovgaard K 28:00 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
1 DEN Denmark 3:01 5:34 9:23 11:20 13:27 15:03 16:15 19:38 20:51 24:07 25:34 26:11 27:01 27:27

#67 CBBA 3,930 km 3:01 2:33 3:49 1:57 2:07 1:36 1:12 3:23 1:13 3:16 1:27 0:37 0:50 0:26
Cél

28:00
0:33

5 117 Vahur Veeroja 33:47 1(70) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 EST Estonia 3:48 7:12 10:43 13:22 16:05 18:21 20:04 24:20 25:27 29:11 31:06 31:50 32:34 33:14

#38 BBAB 3,860 km 3:48 3:24 3:31 2:39 2:43 2:16 1:43 4:16 1:07 3:44 1:55 0:44 0:44 0:40
Cél

33:47
0:33

6 127 Zbigniev Glazko 33:59 1(70) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
1 LTU Lithuania 3:40 7:35 11:03 13:35 16:12 18:29 20:10 24:11 25:45 29:32 31:21 31:59 32:59 33:26

#40 BBBA 3,920 km 3:40 3:55 3:28 2:32 2:37 2:17 1:41 4:01 1:34 3:47 1:49 0:38 1:00 0:27
Cél

33:59
0:33

7 119 Grzegorz Kupczak 34:44 1(52) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
1 POL Poland 2:56 7:15 10:22 12:43 16:26 18:25 19:56 24:43 26:37 30:20 32:02 32:44 33:39 34:11

#16 ABCA 3,940 km 2:56 4:19 3:07 2:21 3:43 1:59 1:31 4:47 1:54 3:43 1:42 0:42 0:55 0:32
Cél

34:44
0:33



2015 EFOL Relay Szo 2015.08.15. 15:04
Részidős eredmények Lap 6 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

ly jtsz Név Idő

M21  (13) Futó  1 (folyt.)

1 122 Nauris Neimanis 25:54 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
1 LAT Latvia 2:11 4:18 6:28 8:48 11:00 12:46 14:01 17:26 18:41 22:04 23:34 24:12 24:55 25:20

#22 ACBA 3,890 km 2:11 2:07 2:10 2:20 2:12 1:46 1:15 3:25 1:15 3:23 1:30 0:38 0:43 0:25
Cél

25:54
0:34

8 120 Damian Jakubczyk 40:40 1(70) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
1 POL Poland 2:49 5:44 9:27 12:23 15:10 17:11 22:33 29:00 32:07 35:45 37:05 37:57 39:54 40:12

#48 BCAC 3,820 km 2:49 2:55 3:43 2:56 2:47 2:01 5:22 6:27 3:07 3:38 1:20 0:52 1:57 0:18
Cél

40:40
0:28

9 118 Mateusz Pomianek 41:17 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
1 POL Poland 3:02 7:16 11:17 13:56 16:35 21:11 22:41 29:11 31:58 36:36 38:15 39:02 40:23 40:43

#33 BABC 3,930 km 3:02 4:14 4:01 2:39 2:39 4:36 1:30 6:30 2:47 4:38 1:39 0:47 1:21 0:20
Cél

41:17
0:34

10 115 Linus Iseborn 41:29 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 SWE Sweden 2:36 5:10 7:23 12:17 15:12 17:23 22:28 29:09 32:03 36:38 38:35 39:24 40:07 40:54

#23 ACBB 3,860 km 2:36 2:34 2:13 4:54 2:55 2:11 5:05 6:41 2:54 4:35 1:57 0:49 0:43 0:47
Cél

41:29
0:35

11 124 Joergen Gjoelstad 44:03 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 NOR Norway 3:32 7:42 11:38 17:09 19:52 22:21 24:24 29:19 32:19 37:26 39:11 42:01 42:44 43:35

#35 BACB 3,950 km 3:32 4:10 3:56 5:31 2:43 2:29 2:03 4:55 3:00 5:07 1:45 2:50 0:43 0:51
Cél

44:03
0:28

12 126 Bernát Filó 48:59 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 HUN Hungary 5:05 10:28 16:03 19:57 23:44 26:45 29:44 35:43 38:03 43:20 45:27 46:22 47:11 48:11

#68 CBBB 3,910 km 5:05 5:23 5:35 3:54 3:47 3:01 2:59 5:59 2:20 5:17 2:07 0:55 0:49 1:00
Cél

48:59
0:48

121 Tiszttartó Csaba hiba 1(35) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
1 HUN Hungary 94:04 99:10 106:53 112:21 117:25 ----- ----- 121:00 124:10 ----- 133:46 134:58 135:57 137:46

#62 CACB 3,970 km 94:04 5:06 7:43 5:28 5:04 3:35 3:10 9:36 1:12 0:59 1:49
Cél

138:34
0:48

M21  (12) Futó  2

1 125 Márton Kazal 25:53 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
2 HUN Hungary 3:05 5:13 7:40 9:40 11:46 13:16 14:25 17:44 19:09 22:17 23:41 24:17 24:55 25:25

#70 CBCA 3,950 km 3:05 2:08 2:27 2:00 2:06 1:30 1:09 3:19 1:25 3:08 1:24 0:36 0:38 0:30
Cél

25:53
0:28

2 115 Hakan Svensson 26:32 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
2 SWE Sweden 2:59 5:20 7:54 10:46 12:48 14:26 15:35 18:42 19:58 22:52 24:18 24:54 25:35 25:59

#70 CBCA 3,950 km 2:59 2:21 2:34 2:52 2:02 1:38 1:09 3:07 1:16 2:54 1:26 0:36 0:41 0:24
Cél

26:32
0:33

3 123 Esko Ylikangas 29:55 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
2 FIN Finland 3:11 6:13 9:31 12:05 14:28 16:16 17:35 21:19 22:45 25:58 27:32 28:10 28:37 29:15

#35 BACB 3,950 km 3:11 3:02 3:18 2:34 2:23 1:48 1:19 3:44 1:26 3:13 1:34 0:38 0:27 0:38
Cél

29:55
0:40

4 116 Jacob Asmussen Da 31:36 1(70) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
2 DEN Denmark 2:57 6:03 8:26 10:56 13:10 17:42 18:54 23:13 24:08 27:28 29:02 29:42 30:16 31:03

#47 BCAB 3,830 km 2:57 3:06 2:23 2:30 2:14 4:32 1:12 4:19 0:55 3:20 1:34 0:40 0:34 0:47
Cél

31:36
0:33

5 118 Grzegorz Garbulińs 36:40 1(52) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
2 POL Poland 3:18 6:37 10:50 13:57 17:11 19:25 21:21 26:47 27:54 31:56 33:42 34:44 35:20 36:06

#11 ABAB 3,860 km 3:18 3:19 4:13 3:07 3:14 2:14 1:56 5:26 1:07 4:02 1:46 1:02 0:36 0:46
Cél

36:40
0:34
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ly jtsz Név Idő

M21  (12) Futó  2 (folyt.)

1 125 Márton Kazal 25:53 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
2 HUN Hungary 3:05 5:13 7:40 9:40 11:46 13:16 14:25 17:44 19:09 22:17 23:41 24:17 24:55 25:25

#70 CBCA 3,950 km 3:05 2:08 2:27 2:00 2:06 1:30 1:09 3:19 1:25 3:08 1:24 0:36 0:38 0:30
Cél

25:53
0:28

6 117 Allar Padari 37:20 1(35) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
2 EST Estonia 5:24 8:31 12:22 16:09 19:44 21:48 23:11 26:42 28:08 32:11 33:44 34:23 36:23 36:51

#58 CABA 3,980 km 5:24 3:07 3:51 3:47 3:35 2:04 1:23 3:31 1:26 4:03 1:33 0:39 2:00 0:28
Cél

37:20
0:29

7 119 Szymon Nowakows 43:34 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
2 POL Poland 4:08 10:47 15:37 18:38 21:07 23:54 26:01 31:03 32:52 36:50 39:34 40:28 42:32 43:01

#33 BABC 3,930 km 4:08 6:39 4:50 3:01 2:29 2:47 2:07 5:02 1:49 3:58 2:44 0:54 2:04 0:29
Cél

43:34
0:33

8 120 Mateusz Pańkowski 44:42 1(52) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
2 POL Poland 3:38 11:32 15:32 20:55 23:50 26:20 28:14 33:26 35:37 39:42 41:36 42:27 43:26 44:07

#17 ABCB 3,910 km 3:38 7:54 4:00 5:23 2:55 2:30 1:54 5:12 2:11 4:05 1:54 0:51 0:59 0:41
Cél

44:42
0:35

9 126 Gergely Pintyili 49:23 1(70) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
2 HUN Hungary 4:28 13:53 18:26 22:35 26:22 28:58 31:25 37:23 38:56 44:00 45:54 47:01 48:08 48:36

#48 BCAC 3,820 km 4:28 9:25 4:33 4:09 3:47 2:36 2:27 5:58 1:33 5:04 1:54 1:07 1:07 0:28
Cél

49:23
0:47

10 124 Harald Naess 53:39 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
2 NOR Norway 6:50 12:37 18:11 26:50 29:40 32:03 34:52 40:16 41:49 46:35 50:21 51:08 52:50 53:12

#24 ACBC 3,850 km 6:50 5:47 5:34 8:39 2:50 2:23 2:49 5:24 1:33 4:46 3:46 0:47 1:42 0:22
Cél

53:39
0:27

11 122 Andris Neimanis 56:23 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
2 LAT Latvia 13:25 16:54 21:20 28:33 32:22 34:56 36:53 41:56 44:06 48:36 50:26 51:55 55:18 55:42

#66 CBAC 3,870 km 13:25 3:29 4:26 7:13 3:49 2:34 1:57 5:03 2:10 4:30 1:50 1:29 3:23 0:24
Cél

56:23
0:41

12 127 Antanas Gircys 64:04 1(35) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
2 LTU Lithuania 12:49 19:48 28:14 30:21 32:51 36:39 45:01 50:17 52:44 56:01 58:20 59:04 62:51 63:33

#62 CACB 3,970 km 12:49 6:59 8:26 2:07 2:30 3:48 8:22 5:16 2:27 3:17 2:19 0:44 3:47 0:42
Cél

64:04
0:31

M21  (12) Futó  3

1 123 Johannes Pohjala 22:19 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 FIN Finland 2:12 4:11 6:15 8:13 10:02 11:26 12:23 15:09 16:09 19:04 20:15 20:50 21:29 21:51

#22 ACBA 3,890 km 2:12 1:59 2:04 1:58 1:49 1:24 0:57 2:46 1:00 2:55 1:11 0:35 0:39 0:22
Cél

22:19
0:28

2 115 Viktor Silvermark 22:59 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
3 SWE Sweden 2:32 4:39 6:43 8:36 10:30 11:57 13:02 15:57 16:50 19:21 20:30 21:16 22:14 22:30

#30 BAAC 3,900 km 2:32 2:07 2:04 1:53 1:54 1:27 1:05 2:55 0:53 2:31 1:09 0:46 0:58 0:16
Cél

22:59
0:29

3 125 Dániel Fehérvári 25:15 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
3 HUN Hungary 2:42 5:18 8:17 10:19 12:19 13:47 14:58 18:15 19:01 21:42 22:59 23:35 24:18 24:39

#30 BAAC 3,900 km 2:42 2:36 2:59 2:02 2:00 1:28 1:11 3:17 0:46 2:41 1:17 0:36 0:43 0:21
Cél

25:15
0:36

4 118 Adrian Szlaszyński 34:28 1(35) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 POL Poland 4:03 7:16 10:26 13:22 15:44 17:42 19:23 23:39 25:38 29:42 31:17 32:03 33:32 33:57

#79 CCCA 3,920 km 4:03 3:13 3:10 2:56 2:22 1:58 1:41 4:16 1:59 4:04 1:35 0:46 1:29 0:25
Cél

34:28
0:31

5 127 Linas Danauskas 36:54 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
3 LTU Lithuania 3:17 7:24 10:44 13:30 16:17 18:22 20:28 24:45 25:46 29:25 31:15 32:54 36:05 36:25

#21 ACAC 3,820 km 3:17 4:07 3:20 2:46 2:47 2:05 2:06 4:17 1:01 3:39 1:50 1:39 3:11 0:20
Cél

36:54
0:29
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M21  (12) Futó  3 (folyt.)

1 123 Johannes Pohjala 22:19 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 FIN Finland 2:12 4:11 6:15 8:13 10:02 11:26 12:23 15:09 16:09 19:04 20:15 20:50 21:29 21:51

#22 ACBA 3,890 km 2:12 1:59 2:04 1:58 1:49 1:24 0:57 2:46 1:00 2:55 1:11 0:35 0:39 0:22
Cél

22:19
0:28

6 124 Helge Kristian Kopl 37:40 1(35) 2(61) 3(56) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 NOR Norway 4:04 8:45 12:18 15:35 18:42 20:56 22:44 27:37 28:49 33:16 35:03 35:49 36:37 37:15

#64 CBAA 3,900 km 4:04 4:41 3:33 3:17 3:07 2:14 1:48 4:53 1:12 4:27 1:47 0:46 0:48 0:38
Cél

37:40
0:25

7 126 Balázs Garamszegi 40:50 1(52) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 HUN Hungary 2:59 12:43 16:03 18:58 21:45 23:48 25:37 29:53 32:23 35:42 37:08 38:29 39:51 40:20

#7 AACA 3,980 km 18 2:59 9:44 3:20 2:55 2:47 2:03 1:49 4:16 2:30 3:19 1:26 1:21 1:22 0:29
Cél

40:50
0:30

8 116 Anders Skovgaard 41:16 1(52) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
3 DEN Denmark 4:01 7:22 11:57 15:43 19:16 21:34 23:19 29:20 31:19 36:06 37:56 38:48 40:05 40:35

#9 AACC 3,950 km 1 4:01 3:21 4:35 3:46 3:33 2:18 1:45 6:01 1:59 4:47 1:50 0:52 1:17 0:30
Cél

41:16
0:41

9 120 Marcin Rosiński 43:32 1(35) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(69) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(75) 14(100)
3 POL Poland 4:30 8:42 13:33 17:01 20:31 23:05 25:17 31:08 33:22 38:27 40:12 41:17 42:16 42:53

#58 CABA 3,980 km 4:30 4:12 4:51 3:28 3:30 2:34 2:12 5:51 2:14 5:05 1:45 1:05 0:59 0:37
Cél

43:32
0:39

10 122 Arturs Keris 53:07 1(70) 2(61) 3(55) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
3 LAT Latvia 4:14 7:32 25:43 28:43 31:54 34:03 35:53 40:44 42:56 48:14 50:04 51:09 52:00 52:40

#35 BACB 3,950 km 4:14 3:18 18:11 3:00 3:11 2:09 1:50 4:51 2:12 5:18 1:50 1:05 0:51 0:40
Cél

53:07
0:27

11 117 Alvydas Vengalis 64:56 1(52) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(53) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(63) 14(100)
3 EST Estonia 4:38 15:29 29:25 38:03 41:16 43:44 47:16 51:43 54:04 59:08 61:16 62:11 63:51 64:21

#27 ACCC 3,870 km 4:38 10:51 13:56 8:38 3:13 2:28 3:32 4:27 2:21 5:04 2:08 0:55 1:40 0:30
Cél

64:56
0:35

12 119 Krystian Kleingartn 84:43 1(35) 2(61) 3(57) 4(44) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(51) 9(72) 10(76) 11(58) 12(68) 13(73) 14(100)
3 POL Poland 3:48 43:56 47:47 56:44 59:43 62:35 65:01 70:44 72:11 78:37 80:31 81:44 83:06 84:06

#74 CCAB 3,850 km 3:48 40:08 3:51 8:57 2:59 2:52 2:26 5:43 1:27 6:26 1:54 1:13 1:22 1:00
Cél

84:43
0:37

M35  (9) Futó  1

1 138 Ricardas Tevelis 21:30 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 1:57 3:19 5:30 8:58 10:40 11:58 14:17 17:43 19:15 19:52 20:30 20:56 21:30

#46 BCAA 3,120 km 1:57 1:22 2:11 3:28 1:42 1:18 2:19 3:26 1:32 0:37 0:38 0:26 0:34
2 131 Meelis Meranakk 21:59 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

1 EST Estonia 2:00 2:48 4:57 9:03 10:44 12:00 14:13 18:17 19:40 20:19 21:02 21:27 21:59
#76 CCBA 3,120 km 2:00 0:48 2:09 4:06 1:41 1:16 2:13 4:04 1:23 0:39 0:43 0:25 0:32

3 132 Andris Dzalbs 22:13 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 LAT Latvia 2:10 3:06 5:10 9:27 11:05 12:21 14:44 18:01 19:35 20:14 20:50 21:40 22:13

#65 CBAB 3,080 km 2:10 0:56 2:04 4:17 1:38 1:16 2:23 3:17 1:34 0:39 0:36 0:50 0:33
4 135 Petter Loe 23:55 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 NOR Norway 2:00 3:18 5:32 10:05 12:07 13:33 16:24 19:54 21:29 22:09 22:38 23:15 23:55
#44 BBCB 3,140 km 2:00 1:18 2:14 4:33 2:02 1:26 2:51 3:30 1:35 0:40 0:29 0:37 0:40

5 137 Péter Brúnó Horvát 27:23 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 HUN Hungary 2:14 3:11 5:37 12:38 14:43 16:06 19:23 23:24 25:05 25:41 26:28 26:51 27:23

#70 CBCA 3,150 km 2:14 0:57 2:26 7:01 2:05 1:23 3:17 4:01 1:41 0:36 0:47 0:23 0:32
6 139 Göran Svensson 32:42 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 SWE Sweden 2:23 3:30 5:58 17:30 18:48 20:19 23:12 27:33 29:37 30:21 30:58 31:58 32:42
#56 CAAB 3,010 km 2:23 1:07 2:28 11:32 1:18 1:31 2:53 4:21 2:04 0:44 0:37 1:00 0:44

7 136 Dénes Kiss 34:07 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
1 HUN Hungary 2:54 4:43 7:18 12:46 16:11 18:29 22:30 27:42 29:39 30:30 32:51 33:19 34:07

#51 BCBC 3,100 km 2:54 1:49 2:35 5:28 3:25 2:18 4:01 5:12 1:57 0:51 2:21 0:28 0:48
8 133 Vilmars Katkovskis 35:26 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 LAT Latvia 2:31 4:15 7:01 18:32 19:52 21:38 25:29 30:10 32:23 33:17 34:03 34:48 35:26
#32 BABB 3,050 km 2:31 1:44 2:46 11:31 1:20 1:46 3:51 4:41 2:13 0:54 0:46 0:45 0:38
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M35  (9) Futó  1 (folyt.)

1 138 Ricardas Tevelis 21:30 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 LTU Lithuania 1:57 3:19 5:30 8:58 10:40 11:58 14:17 17:43 19:15 19:52 20:30 20:56 21:30

#46 BCAA 3,120 km 1:57 1:22 2:11 3:28 1:42 1:18 2:19 3:26 1:32 0:37 0:38 0:26 0:34

134 Marco Bezzi hiba 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
1 ITA Italy 1:51 3:15 5:59 11:04 13:56 15:35 ----- 22:13 23:57 24:53 26:13 26:49 27:31

#15 ABBC 3,080 km 1:51 1:24 2:44 5:05 2:52 1:39 6:38 1:44 0:56 1:20 0:36 0:42
*46 *72

12:39 18:17

M35  (9) Futó  2

1 138 Justas Budriunas 22:20 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 LTU Lithuania 1:44 3:10 5:26 9:07 10:38 11:51 15:11 18:02 19:25 20:26 20:58 21:32 22:20

#17 ABCB 3,100 km 1:44 1:26 2:16 3:41 1:31 1:13 3:20 2:51 1:23 1:01 0:32 0:34 0:48
2 132 Janis Brauns 26:29 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

2 LAT Latvia 3:44 5:10 8:11 11:58 14:09 15:30 18:29 21:52 23:30 24:10 25:35 25:56 26:29
#24 ACBC 3,070 km 3:44 1:26 3:01 3:47 2:11 1:21 2:59 3:23 1:38 0:40 1:25 0:21 0:33

3 137 Tamás Lázár 27:45 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
2 HUN Hungary 2:49 4:28 6:49 12:06 14:25 15:54 19:27 23:40 25:09 25:52 26:47 27:13 27:45

#33 BABC 3,050 km 2:49 1:39 2:21 5:17 2:19 1:29 3:33 4:13 1:29 0:43 0:55 0:26 0:32
4 134 Heinrich Schwings 35:14 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 ITA Italy 2:42 4:31 6:52 20:44 22:51 24:17 27:19 30:44 32:16 33:05 33:56 34:39 35:14
#47 BCAB 3,090 km 2:42 1:49 2:21 13:52 2:07 1:26 3:02 3:25 1:32 0:49 0:51 0:43 0:35

5 133 Martins Gaigals 35:57 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 LAT Latvia 3:49 5:58 9:02 16:25 18:51 20:39 25:53 29:58 32:01 33:02 34:31 35:17 35:57

#70 CBCA 3,150 km 3:49 2:09 3:04 7:23 2:26 1:48 5:14 4:05 2:03 1:01 1:29 0:46 0:40
6 131 Tonis Piirisild 36:14 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 EST Estonia 1:52 3:07 20:02 24:03 25:11 26:30 29:20 32:27 33:57 34:33 35:04 35:42 36:14
#8 AACB 3,040 km 1 1:52 1:15 16:55 4:01 1:08 1:19 2:50 3:07 1:30 0:36 0:31 0:38 0:32

7 135 Ole A Naess 39:54 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 NOR Norway 5:11 6:44 10:09 18:57 21:01 23:14 27:14 34:00 36:06 37:04 38:29 39:14 39:54

#58 CABA 3,060 km 5:11 1:33 3:25 8:48 2:04 2:13 4:00 6:46 2:06 0:58 1:25 0:45 0:40
8 136 Zoltán Vajda 42:06 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 HUN Hungary 3:57 7:30 12:39 21:23 24:01 26:49 31:06 35:53 38:40 39:32 40:20 41:23 42:06
#11 ABAB 3,060 km 3:57 3:33 5:09 8:44 2:38 2:48 4:17 4:47 2:47 0:52 0:48 1:03 0:43

9 139 Torvald Farebo 44:35 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 SWE Sweden 4:09 6:48 10:58 19:03 23:52 26:14 31:39 37:38 40:17 41:21 42:47 43:39 44:35

#49 BCBA 3,140 km 4:09 2:39 4:10 8:05 4:49 2:22 5:25 5:59 2:39 1:04 1:26 0:52 0:56

M35  (9) Futó  3

1 138 Audrius Smilgius 21:46 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 LTU Lithuania 2:00 3:05 5:13 9:48 10:55 12:01 14:26 17:33 19:02 19:40 20:32 21:09 21:46

#60 CABC 3,030 km 2:00 1:05 2:08 4:35 1:07 1:06 2:25 3:07 1:29 0:38 0:52 0:37 0:37
2 132 Harijs Meiers 22:05 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

3 LAT Latvia 2:02 3:20 5:20 8:49 9:50 11:15 14:07 17:19 18:56 19:41 20:57 21:31 22:05
#34 BACA 3,100 km 2:02 1:18 2:00 3:29 1:01 1:25 2:52 3:12 1:37 0:45 1:16 0:34 0:34

3 131 Priitt Paaslane 22:39 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 EST Estonia 2:07 3:21 5:23 9:16 10:49 12:48 15:11 18:27 19:54 20:32 21:52 22:09 22:39

#39 BBAC 3,090 km 2:07 1:14 2:02 3:53 1:33 1:59 2:23 3:16 1:27 0:38 1:20 0:17 0:30
4 135 Robert Fredriksen 23:38 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

3 NOR Norway 1:52 3:35 5:36 9:49 12:16 13:33 15:47 19:20 20:55 21:33 22:41 23:02 23:38
#21 ACAC 3,050 km 1:52 1:43 2:01 4:13 2:27 1:17 2:14 3:33 1:35 0:38 1:08 0:21 0:36

5 134 Andreas Weitlaner 25:03 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
3 ITA Italy 2:18 3:20 6:42 11:56 12:57 14:31 17:32 20:45 22:23 23:03 23:55 24:27 25:03

#61 CACA 3,080 km 2:18 1:02 3:22 5:14 1:01 1:34 3:01 3:13 1:38 0:40 0:52 0:32 0:36
6 137 Tamás Török 35:58 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

3 HUN Hungary 2:14 3:44 6:10 18:05 20:50 22:49 25:35 30:13 32:05 33:24 34:05 35:01 35:58
#20 ACAB 3,050 km 2:14 1:30 2:26 11:55 2:45 1:59 2:46 4:38 1:52 1:19 0:41 0:56 0:57

7 133 Dagnis Dubrovskis 36:52 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 LAT Latvia 2:36 4:20 9:11 16:10 19:31 22:02 25:35 30:58 33:14 34:19 35:26 35:59 36:52

#21 ACAC 3,050 km 2:36 1:44 4:51 6:59 3:21 2:31 3:33 5:23 2:16 1:05 1:07 0:33 0:53
8 136 Attila Molnár 47:37 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

3 HUN Hungary 3:44 6:05 13:10 24:30 26:44 28:41 33:21 39:49 42:01 44:13 46:10 46:52 47:37
#61 CACA 3,080 km 3:44 2:21 7:05 11:20 2:14 1:57 4:40 6:28 2:12 2:12 1:57 0:42 0:45

9 139 Jan Kristensson 56:08 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 SWE Sweden 9:23 11:51 16:05 23:49 34:43 36:20 41:28 46:45 51:46 52:56 54:56 55:33 56:08

#18 ABCC 3,100 km 9:23 2:28 4:14 7:44 10:54 1:37 5:08 5:17 5:01 1:10 2:00 0:37 0:35

M45  (11) Futó  1

1 151 Joseph Brügger 19:35 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 MIX Mix SUI-BLR 1:48 3:03 4:59 8:46 9:52 11:01 13:00 15:45 17:17 17:54 18:25 19:05 19:35

#2 AAAB 3,000 km 13 1:48 1:15 1:56 3:47 1:06 1:09 1:59 2:45 1:32 0:37 0:31 0:40 0:30
2 150 Raimondas Olisaus 22:21 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

1 LTU Lithuania 2:49 3:43 5:59 9:57 11:09 12:35 14:47 18:16 19:57 20:40 21:21 21:47 22:21
#55 CAAA 3,040 km 1 2:49 0:54 2:16 3:58 1:12 1:26 2:12 3:29 1:41 0:43 0:41 0:26 0:34

3 145 Pekka Noponen 22:26 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 FIN Finland 1:49 3:01 4:57 8:47 11:17 12:33 15:05 18:33 20:04 20:38 21:20 21:46 22:26

#13 ABBA 3,110 km 1:49 1:12 1:56 3:50 2:30 1:16 2:32 3:28 1:31 0:34 0:42 0:26 0:40
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M45  (11) Futó  1 (folyt.)

1 151 Joseph Brügger 19:35 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 MIX Mix SUI-BLR 1:48 3:03 4:59 8:46 9:52 11:01 13:00 15:45 17:17 17:54 18:25 19:05 19:35

#2 AAAB 3,000 km 13 1:48 1:15 1:56 3:47 1:06 1:09 1:59 2:45 1:32 0:37 0:31 0:40 0:30

4 143 Piotr Ratajczak 22:35 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
1 POL Poland 2:28 3:50 6:01 10:11 12:09 13:37 15:45 18:58 20:20 20:58 21:30 22:08 22:35

#47 BCAB 3,090 km 2:28 1:22 2:11 4:10 1:58 1:28 2:08 3:13 1:22 0:38 0:32 0:38 0:27
5 142 Ake Larsson 25:48 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

1 SWE Sweden 2:21 3:52 6:17 10:44 12:35 14:14 18:16 21:27 23:01 23:55 24:46 25:13 25:48
#43 BBCA 3,160 km 2:21 1:31 2:25 4:27 1:51 1:39 4:02 3:11 1:34 0:54 0:51 0:27 0:35

6 149 György Filó 26:01 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 HUN Hungary 3:15 4:14 6:25 11:04 13:12 15:10 17:29 21:19 23:04 24:09 24:55 25:22 26:01

#73 CCAA 3,100 km 3:15 0:59 2:11 4:39 2:08 1:58 2:19 3:50 1:45 1:05 0:46 0:27 0:39
7 146 Petri Kauppinen 28:30 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

1 FIN Finland 2:45 4:30 6:34 12:11 13:56 15:17 17:55 22:10 25:18 26:25 27:33 27:54 28:30
#39 BBAC 3,090 km 2:45 1:45 2:04 5:37 1:45 1:21 2:38 4:15 3:08 1:07 1:08 0:21 0:36

8 141 Roman Simek 28:38 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
1 CZE Czech Republi 1:59 3:15 6:46 12:08 13:55 15:37 19:21 23:41 25:25 26:22 27:47 28:05 28:38

#15 ABBC 3,080 km 1:59 1:16 3:31 5:22 1:47 1:42 3:44 4:20 1:44 0:57 1:25 0:18 0:33
*72

18:19

9 148 István Kürti 31:02 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
1 HUN Hungary 1:45 4:09 6:44 11:33 14:18 16:29 20:48 25:38 27:47 28:41 29:40 30:16 31:02

#25 ACCA 3,120 km 1:45 2:24 2:35 4:49 2:45 2:11 4:19 4:50 2:09 0:54 0:59 0:36 0:46
10 144 Zbigniew Fałkowski 42:07 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 3:13 4:27 9:59 18:23 20:30 22:25 26:25 31:46 35:06 37:22 40:21 41:24 42:07
#59 CABB 3,040 km 3:13 1:14 5:32 8:24 2:07 1:55 4:00 5:21 3:20 2:16 2:59 1:03 0:43

11 147 Erlend Roehnebaek 55:33 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 3:44 6:48 14:32 21:18 38:50 40:37 45:10 49:27 51:20 52:23 54:22 54:47 55:33

#36 BACC 3,060 km 3:44 3:04 7:44 6:46 17:32 1:47 4:33 4:17 1:53 1:03 1:59 0:25 0:46

M45  (11) Futó  2

1 151 Hansruedi Kohler 23:32 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 MIX Mix SUI-BLR 2:55 3:50 5:50 10:50 12:26 13:40 16:25 19:22 21:10 21:45 22:28 22:54 23:32

#70 CBCA 3,150 km 2:55 0:55 2:00 5:00 1:36 1:14 2:45 2:57 1:48 0:35 0:43 0:26 0:38
2 149 Ernő Gabnai Dr. 27:11 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

2 HUN Hungary 4:20 5:47 8:44 13:08 14:19 16:00 19:17 22:40 24:18 25:11 25:49 26:37 27:11
#8 AACB 3,040 km 1 4:20 1:27 2:57 4:24 1:11 1:41 3:17 3:23 1:38 0:53 0:38 0:48 0:34

3 141 Ladislav Grepl 27:51 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 CZE Czech Republi 2:37 4:12 9:18 14:04 15:23 16:42 19:50 23:17 25:03 25:57 26:29 27:13 27:51

#35 BACB 3,070 km 2:37 1:35 5:06 4:46 1:19 1:19 3:08 3:27 1:46 0:54 0:32 0:44 0:38
4 150 Vytautas Staisiunas 31:21 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

2 LTU Lithuania 3:00 4:43 7:06 12:40 15:55 17:38 21:36 26:05 28:02 28:55 30:24 30:46 31:21
#24 ACBC 3,070 km 3:00 1:43 2:23 5:34 3:15 1:43 3:58 4:29 1:57 0:53 1:29 0:22 0:35

5 145 Ismo Minkkinen 32:13 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
2 FIN Finland 2:59 4:16 6:51 12:29 16:17 17:37 22:26 26:47 28:32 29:16 30:50 31:38 32:13

#62 CACB 3,050 km 2:59 1:17 2:35 5:38 3:48 1:20 4:49 4:21 1:45 0:44 1:34 0:48 0:35
*69

21:51

6 146 Juha Rissanen 32:23 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 FIN Finland 4:44 6:36 9:15 14:22 16:51 18:30 21:56 26:55 28:50 30:11 31:10 31:43 32:23

#22 ACBA 3,100 km 4:44 1:52 2:39 5:07 2:29 1:39 3:26 4:59 1:55 1:21 0:59 0:33 0:40
7 142 Björn Karlsson 33:00 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

2 SWE Sweden 2:16 3:50 6:32 12:52 16:09 17:56 21:33 26:56 29:09 30:03 31:24 32:07 33:00
#24 ACBC 3,070 km 2:16 1:34 2:42 6:20 3:17 1:47 3:37 5:23 2:13 0:54 1:21 0:43 0:53

*72
20:56

8 143 Jan Cegielka 34:01 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 POL Poland 3:03 4:15 7:02 13:31 16:31 18:29 22:33 27:17 29:25 30:20 32:35 33:12 34:01

#70 CBCA 3,150 km 3:03 1:12 2:47 6:29 3:00 1:58 4:04 4:44 2:08 0:55 2:15 0:37 0:49
9 144 Dawid Lis 34:20 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

2 POL Poland 3:42 5:19 7:45 13:29 15:35 17:07 20:30 23:55 28:02 28:36 33:33 33:50 34:20
#48 BCAC 3,080 km 3:42 1:37 2:26 5:44 2:06 1:32 3:23 3:25 4:07 0:34 4:57 0:17 0:30

10 148 László Zagyi 35:58 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
2 HUN Hungary 3:57 6:32 9:57 16:24 18:09 20:13 24:13 29:34 32:04 33:14 34:32 35:09 35:58

#30 BAAC 3,030 km 3:57 2:35 3:25 6:27 1:45 2:04 4:00 5:21 2:30 1:10 1:18 0:37 0:49

147 Karsten Borge hiba 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
2 NOR Norway 3:22 5:36 8:22 ----- 22:23 23:45 28:29 32:40 35:45 37:00 40:31 41:03 41:42

#64 CBAA 3,110 km 3:22 2:14 2:46 14:01 1:22 4:44 4:11 3:05 1:15 3:31 0:32 0:39
*65

16:18
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M45  (11) Futó  3

1 145 Jarmo Reiman 21:12 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 FIN Finland 2:10 3:37 5:35 9:23 11:13 12:26 14:40 17:34 19:04 19:41 20:24 20:42 21:12

#48 BCAC 3,080 km 2:10 1:27 1:58 3:48 1:50 1:13 2:14 2:54 1:30 0:37 0:43 0:18 0:30
2 149 Tamás Mohácsy  dr. 22:06 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

3 HUN Hungary 1:58 3:21 5:28 9:32 11:04 12:27 14:52 18:14 19:48 20:29 21:11 21:32 22:06
#42 BBBC 3,110 km 1:58 1:23 2:07 4:04 1:32 1:23 2:25 3:22 1:34 0:41 0:42 0:21 0:34

3 148 János Spiegl 27:52 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
3 HUN Hungary 2:23 3:28 6:58 11:49 13:48 15:35 19:02 23:19 25:06 25:56 26:32 27:14 27:52

#68 CBBB 3,100 km 2:23 1:05 3:30 4:51 1:59 1:47 3:27 4:17 1:47 0:50 0:36 0:42 0:38
4 142 Lars Strand 27:58 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél

3 SWE Sweden 2:49 4:00 6:46 12:22 13:40 15:44 18:48 23:03 25:00 25:51 26:25 27:15 27:58
#56 CAAB 3,010 km 2:49 1:11 2:46 5:36 1:18 2:04 3:04 4:15 1:57 0:51 0:34 0:50 0:43

5 146 Urpo Särkkä 29:11 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
3 FIN Finland 3:53 5:08 7:37 14:41 15:57 17:34 20:51 24:32 26:19 27:00 27:37 28:29 29:11

#62 CACB 3,050 km 3:53 1:15 2:29 7:04 1:16 1:37 3:17 3:41 1:47 0:41 0:37 0:52 0:42
6 151 Mihail Grigorovich 29:16 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél

3 MIX Mix SUI-BLR 2:34 4:04 7:17 12:33 14:34 16:09 20:02 24:17 26:09 27:18 28:17 28:42 29:16
#51 BCBC 3,100 km 2:34 1:30 3:13 5:16 2:01 1:35 3:53 4:15 1:52 1:09 0:59 0:25 0:34

7 143 Arkadiusz Rosiński 31:21 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(65) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(63) 12(100) Cél
3 POL Poland 2:34 4:24 7:22 12:35 13:58 15:45 20:56 25:48 27:39 28:26 30:24 30:45 31:21

#6 AABC 3,010 km 1 2:34 1:50 2:58 5:13 1:23 1:47 5:11 4:52 1:51 0:47 1:58 0:21 0:36
8 141 Jiri Salek 33:16 1(31) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(72) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél

3 CZE Czech Republi 3:14 4:27 12:18 17:08 21:06 22:39 25:08 28:49 30:27 31:15 32:01 32:33 33:16
#73 CCAA 3,100 km 3:14 1:13 7:51 4:50 3:58 1:33 2:29 3:41 1:38 0:48 0:46 0:32 0:43

9 144 Waldemar Wańczyk 56:51 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(75) 12(100) Cél
3 POL Poland 2:35 4:24 11:20 21:57 35:39 37:58 43:50 50:23 52:23 54:22 55:23 56:03 56:51

#16 ABCA 3,130 km 2:35 1:49 6:56 10:37 13:42 2:19 5:52 6:33 2:00 1:59 1:01 0:40 0:48

150 Darius Trunce hiba 1(64) 2(66) 3(62) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(53) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
3 LTU Lithuania 1:53 3:14 5:08 8:57 10:31 11:53 14:52 18:14 19:47 20:31 ----- 21:44 22:11

#44 BBCB 3,140 km 1:53 1:21 1:54 3:49 1:34 1:22 2:59 3:22 1:33 0:44 1:13 0:27
*63

21:24

147 Martin Smith hiba 1(32) 2(66) 3(62) 4(44) 5(48) 6(50) 7(69) 8(76) 9(58) 10(68) 11(73) 12(100) Cél
3 NOR Norway 10:09 13:45 19:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- 67:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- 69:01

#23 ACBB 3,070 km 10:09 3:36 5:52 47:42 1:42

M55  (10) Futó  1

1 155 Antonin Navratil 25:13 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 CZE Czech Republi 4:39 6:47 8:13 11:37 13:22 15:50 18:56 20:12 22:07 23:35 24:38 25:13

#7 ACA 2,740 km 145 4:39 2:08 1:26 3:24 1:45 2:28 3:06 1:16 1:55 1:28 1:03 0:35
2 158 Riho Manni 25:50 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 EST Estonia 4:43 6:52 8:18 11:41 13:25 15:55 18:47 20:33 22:54 23:41 25:08 25:50
#9 ACC 2,740 km 14 4:43 2:09 1:26 3:23 1:44 2:30 2:52 1:46 2:21 0:47 1:27 0:42

3 156 Tomas Zdrahal 26:04 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 CZE Czech Republi 4:37 6:38 8:05 11:34 13:13 16:21 19:39 21:14 23:04 24:13 25:19 26:04

#19 CAA 2,740 km 14 4:37 2:01 1:27 3:29 1:39 3:08 3:18 1:35 1:50 1:09 1:06 0:45
4 164 Pekka Partanen 27:42 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 FIN Finland 4:55 6:59 9:16 13:20 15:15 18:00 20:58 23:01 25:02 25:54 26:56 27:42
#13 BBA 2,810 km 1 4:55 2:04 2:17 4:04 1:55 2:45 2:58 2:03 2:01 0:52 1:02 0:46

5 161 Arnfinn Pedersen 29:22 1(59) 2(61) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(64) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 NOR Norway 4:41 8:08 11:24 15:55 17:53 20:37 23:45 25:08 27:00 27:46 28:36 29:22

#16 BCA 2,810 km 1 4:41 3:27 3:16 4:31 1:58 2:44 3:08 1:23 1:52 0:46 0:50 0:46
6 160 Włodzimierz Protas 30:24 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 POL Poland 5:22 8:44 10:57 16:00 18:32 21:20 23:20 25:35 27:45 28:39 29:41 30:24
#24 CBC 2,750 km 1 5:22 3:22 2:13 5:03 2:32 2:48 2:00 2:15 2:10 0:54 1:02 0:43

7 162 Kjell Mage Nordvi 32:28 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél *68
1 NOR Norway 4:29 6:49 8:12 12:18 14:07 18:09 25:17 26:47 28:43 30:45 31:45 32:28 29:50

#20 CAB 2,760 km 1 4:29 2:20 1:23 4:06 1:49 4:02 7:08 1:30 1:56 2:02 1:00 0:43
8 159 Walter Marti 32:37 1(59) 2(33) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

1 SUI Switzerland 5:53 9:21 11:09 16:02 18:19 21:43 25:38 27:19 29:26 30:40 31:56 32:37
#26 CCB 2,770 km 1 5:53 3:28 1:48 4:53 2:17 3:24 3:55 1:41 2:07 1:14 1:16 0:41

9 157 Erling Trankjaer 34:28 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(42) 6(53) 7(47) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél
1 DEN Denmark 4:59 7:04 8:49 13:28 21:50 25:21 27:25 29:31 31:31 32:46 33:52 34:28

#3 AAC 2,720 km 145 4:59 2:05 1:45 4:39 8:22 3:31 2:04 2:06 2:00 1:15 1:06 0:36
10 163 Terje Uthushagen 39:41 1(59) 2(60) 3(39) 4(43) 5(41) 6(53) 7(32) 8(76) 9(58) 10(74) 11(100) Cél

